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2024/25 5th round, Match #19
Friday, 04.05.2025, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 25°C. Spectators: 830

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

2 : 2

«Metalist» Kharkiv

30 Varakuta Danylo
13 Saliuk Volodymyr
32 Imerekov Maksym (C)
15 Chornomorets Oleksandr
3 Kravets Vasyl
14 Lytvynenko Ivan
7 Ari Moura
10 Yurchenko Vladlen
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
19 Rashytsia Ermir
80 Mba Kristian

Substitutes
1 Mozil Oleh
25 Kovalenko Maksym
40 Husiev Oleksii
74 Snurnitsyn Ihor
2 Kapinus Dmytro
5 Bitenkourt Mashadu Pedro Artur
6 Mafventa Holden
31 Sten Serhii
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik
11 Churko Viacheslav
9 Boriachuk Andrii
77 Buhai Vladyslav

Coach
Van Leeuwen Patrick Johannes

25 Rybak Vladyslav (C)
8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
99 Gomes
42 Fedoriv Vitalii
31 Porokh Bohdan
17 Prykhodko Daniil
5 Pidruchnyi Denys
20 Vernattus Daniel Oniebuchi
6 Tepliakov Daniil
11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
27 Isaienko Yevhenii

Substitutes
35 Pletnov Pavlo
2 Myziuk Oleksandr
24 Lutsiv P
38 Palianychka Kyrylo
98 Orikhovskyi Maksym
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym
77 Chidomere Aleks
33 Sherstiuk Yehor
13 Horiainov Oleksii

Coach
Anishchenko Andrii

Referee:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Podvalnyi Dmytro
Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Kozoroh Kristina
Referee Observer:
Shamych Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 5th round, Match #19
Friday, 04.05.2025, 15:00, "Arena Livyi Bereh", Kyiv region. 25°C. Spectators: 830

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 2 : 2 «Metalist» Kharkiv
10' 99 Gomes

20' 99 Gomes
45 Kalitvintsev Vladyslav

11 Churko Viacheslav 46'

48' 8 Dihtiar Kyrylo

62' 8 Dihtiar Kyrylo
24 Lutsiv P

62' 5 Pidruchnyi Denys
10 Bahachanskyi Maksym

62' 11 Tsvirenko Oleksandr
77 Chidomere Aleks

19 Rashytsia Ermir 65'

67' 17 Prykhodko Daniil
13 Horiainov Oleksii

10 Yurchenko Vladlen
28 Hadzhyiev Ramik 69'

7 Ari Moura 69'

11 Churko Viacheslav 76'

80 Mba Kristian
77 Buhai Vladyslav 81'

15 Chornomorets Oleksandr 87'

89' 6 Tepliakov Daniil

90' 27 Isaienko Yevhenii
2 Myziuk Oleksandr

7 Ari Moura 90+1'

32 Imerekov Maksym 90+4'
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